
Game Statistics for June 2023
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Profit
#90671 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 6/1/2023 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $138.59 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 $5.00 $1.25 $58.88

#96455 Pairs KDBC 6:30 Mentor Game 6/1/2023 5 20 $3.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $61.14 1.496 $7.48 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.66

#95148 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/2/2023 13 52 5 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $191.58 1.496 $19.45 $60.00 $3.75 $2.50 $105.88

#3293 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 6/4/2023 6 24 3 $4.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $85.60 1.496 $8.98 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.62

#13507 KDBC Pairs 7:00pm NAP Monday 6/5/2023 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $152.86 6.936 $55.49 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.37

#10674 KDBC 1:15 NAP Tuesday 6/6/2023 10 40 2 $5.00 $190.00 $6.65 $36.67 $146.68 $193.62 6.936 $69.36 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $61.76

#15009 KDBC 7:00 NAP Wednesday 6/7/2023 13 52 2 $5.00 $250.00 $8.75 $48.25 $193.00 $254.76 6.936 $90.17 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $104.59

#19169 KDBC 9:30 am NAP Thursday 6/8/2023 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $152.86 6.936 $55.49 $60.00 $5.00 $5.00 $27.37

#23635 KDBC 1:15 NAP Friday 6/9/2023 12 48 2 $5.00 $230.00 $8.05 $44.39 $177.56 $234.38 6.936 $83.23 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $88.65

#31525 KDBC 7:00 NAP Sunday 6/11/2023 4 16 $5.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $81.52 6.936 $27.74 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.78

#34948 KDBC 7:00 Monday 6/12/2023 7 28 2 $4.00 $104.00 $3.64 $20.07 $80.29 $105.98 1.496 $10.47 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.51

#38722 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 6/13/2023 11 44 1 $4.00 $172.00 $6.02 $33.20 $132.78 $175.27 1.496 $16.46 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $98.82

#42964 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 6/14/2023 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $183.43 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $102.98

#46961 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 6/15/2023 8 32 3 $4.00 $116.00 $4.06 $22.39 $89.55 $118.21 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 $2.50 $1.25 $42.49

#51247 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/16/2023 15 60 6 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $220.11 1.496 $22.44 $60.00 $5.00 $2.50 $130.17

#59123 KDBC 7:00 NAP Sunday 6/18/2023 7 28 $5.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $142.67 6.936 $48.55 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $31.61

#68127 Pairs KDBC 7:00 NAP Monday 6/19/2023 10 40 2 $5.00 $190.00 $6.65 $36.67 $146.68 $193.62 6.936 $69.36 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $61.76

#68215 Pairs KDBC 6:45 I/N Mentor Monday 6/19/2023 4 16 $3.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $48.91 1.496 $5.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.93

#68138 Pairs KDBC 1:15 NAP Tuesday 6/20/2023 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $152.86 6.936 $55.49 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.37

#70970 KDBC 7:00 NAP Wednesday 6/21/2023 13 52 $5.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $264.95 6.936 $90.17 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $114.78

#74878 KDBC 9:30 am NAP Thursday 6/22/2023 5 20 2 $5.00 $90.00 $3.15 $17.37 $69.48 $91.71 6.936 $34.68 $50.00 $5.00 $2.50 ($0.47)

#79071 KDBC 1:15 NAP Friday 6/23/2023 12 48 2 $5.00 $230.00 $8.05 $44.39 $177.56 $234.38 6.936 $83.23 $60.00 $5.00 $2.50 $83.65

#86600 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 6/25/2023 7 28 2 $5.00 $130.00 $4.55 $25.09 $100.36 $132.48 6.936 $48.55 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.92

#90036 KDBC 7:00 Monday 6/26/2023 10 40 7 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $134.51 1.496 $14.96 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.55

#93819 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 6/27/2023 11 44 5 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $158.97 1.496 $16.46 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $80.01

#98160 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 6/28/2023 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $167.12 1.496 $16.46 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.67

#2110 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 6/29/2023 6 24 1 $4.00 $92.00 $3.22 $17.76 $71.02 $93.75 1.496 $8.98 $60.00 $2.50 $3.75 $18.53

#6146 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/30/2023 11 44 7 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $150.82 1.496 $16.46 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $71.86

Support Your Club Commission $0.00

28 256 1,024 68 $3,270.19 $4,316.65 $1,019.46 $1,580.00 $51.25 $21.25 $0.00 $1,644.70

* 'Free' online entries include 34 rebot partners, 34 subs

Face to Face Games

Monday Afternoon F2F NAP 6/5/2023 8.5 34 $8.00 $272.00 6.936 $58.96 $60.00 $150.00 $3.04

Wednesday Afternoon F2F NAP 6/7/2023 11.5 46 $8.00 $368.00 6.936 $79.76 $60.00 $150.00 $78.24

Monday Afternoon F2F NAP 6/12/2023 9 36 $10.00 $360.00 6.936 $62.42 $60.00 $150.00 $87.58

Wednesday Afternoon F2F Pair 6/14/2023 12 48 $10.00 $480.00 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 $150.00 $252.05

Monday Afternoon F2F STaC 6/19/2023 8.5 34 $10.00 $340.00 8.00 $68.00 $60.00 $150.00 $62.00

Wednesday Afternoon F2F STaC 6/21/2023 9 36 $10.00 $360.00 8.00 $72.00 $60.00 $150.00 $78.00

Thursday Evening F2F Pair STaC 6/22/2023 7 28 $10.00 $280.00 8.00 $56.00 $60.00 $50.00 $114.00

Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 6/26/2023 9.5 38 4 $8.00 $272.00 1.496 $14.21 $60.00 $150.00 $47.79

Wednesday Afternoon F2F NAP 6/28/2023 6.5 26 $10.00 $260.00 6.936 $45.08 $60.00 $150.00 $4.92

Total for F2F 9 81.5 326 4 $2,992.00 $474.39 $540.00 $1,250.00 $727.61

Total for all Games 37 337.5 $7,308.65 $1,493.85 $2,120.00 $51.25 $21.25 $1,250.00 $2,372.30

HST $840.82 ($171.86) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $668.96

 Exchange Rate 1.320 4,316.65 actual deposit Total $6,467.83 $1,321.99 $2,120.00 $51.25 $21.25 $1,250.00 $1,703.34


